
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
14 - 16 March 2014

Beijing, CHN

Event 107
16 MAR 2014 ­ 13:00

Women's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ femmes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LIU Huixia CHN 107B 3 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.5 82.50 1 82.50 1  
407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.08.0 78.40 1 160.90 1  
6243D 3.2 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 1 247.30 1  
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 79.20 1 326.50 1  
5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 86.40 1 412.90 1  

2 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 76.50 2 76.50 2 6.00
205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 69.60 4 146.10 2 14.80

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.5 76.80 2 222.90 2 24.40
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 68.80 5 291.70 2 34.80
5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =2 368.50 2 44.40

3 COUCH Tonia GBR 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 75.20 3 75.20 3 7.30
407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.58.0 70.40 3 145.60 3 15.30
107B 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 4 213.10 4 34.20

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.58.07.0 72.00 =2 285.10 4 41.40
305C 2.8 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 72.80 5 357.90 3 55.00

4 FILION Roseline CAN 107B 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 6 63.00 6 19.50
207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 5 132.30 6 28.60
405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 65.80 5 198.10 5 49.20
626C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.0 69.30 4 267.40 5 59.10
5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.0 75.20 4 342.60 4 70.30

5 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 107B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 73.50 4 73.50 4 9.00
407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 64.00 6 137.50 5 23.40
207C 3.3 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.55.56.05.5 57.75 6 195.25 6 52.05
626C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.07.0 59.40 6 254.65 6 71.85
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 76.80 =2 331.45 5 81.45

6 OROZCO Alejandra MEX 107B 3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 15.00
6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 75.20 2 142.70 4 18.20
407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 3 214.70 3 32.60
5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.07.0 72.00 =2 286.70 3 39.80
207C 3.3 3.5 2.0 3.5 4.03.03.53.5 34.65 6 321.35 6 91.55

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number

DVW002101_73E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 MAR 2014 13:41 Page 1/1

Scoring & Data­Handling by OMEGA


